

Taiwanese American Foundation of San Diego Taiwanese American Community Center

7838 Wilkerson Court, San Diego, CA 92111 | 501(3)(c) EID: 33-0709735 (858) 560-8884 | taiwancenter@gmail.com

MEDIA CONSENT AND RELEASE FORM

Without expectation of compensation or other remuneration, now or in the future, I, ______, hereby give my consent to Taiwanese American Foundation of San Diego (TAFSD) and Taiwanese American Community Center of San Diego (TACC) to use my image or videos and likeness and/or any interview statements from me in media publications (including the Internet).

This consent includes, but is not limited to: (Initial where applicable)

- (a) Permission to photograph, video recording, interview or otherwise make a video reproduction of me and/or record my voice;
- (b) Permission to use quotes from the interview(s) (or excerpts of such quotes), photograph(s), video(s), interview(s) or reproduction(s) of me, and/or recording of my voice, in part or in whole, in its publications, in print media, publications, newsletters, or social media.

This consent is given in perpetuity, and does not require prior approval by me.

Name:	 	
Signature:	 	
Address:	 Date:	

The below signed parent or legal guardian of the above-named minor child hereby consents to and gives permission to the above on behalf of such minor child.

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian: _____

Print Name:

The following is required if the consent form has to be read to the parent/legal guardian: I certify that I have read this consent form **in full** to the parent/legal guardian whose signature appears above.

Signature of Organizational Representative or Community Leader

Date